
271 Hendrick Motorsports 5 2106 0 0 5 5313

272 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2072 -34 34 1 216

273 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2062 -44 10 3 245

274 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2052 -54 10 1 83

275 Team Penske 12 2048 -58 4 3 244

276 Team Penske 22 2047 -59 1 1 135

277 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2046 -60 1 0 20

278 Team Penske 2 2038 -68 8 1 82

279 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2031 -75 7 1 50

2710 Hendrick Motorsports 9 2030 -76 1 2 213

2711 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2029 -77 1 1 50

2712 Richard Childress Racing 8 2026 -80 3 0 33

2713 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2026 -80 0 3 150

2714 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2024 -82 2 2 225

2715 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2017 -89 7 1 143

2716 Front Row Motorsports 34 2006 -100 11 1 50

2717 Richard Childress Racing 3 713 -1393 1293 0 00

2718 Wood Brothers Racing 21 583 -1523 130 0 01

2719 Roush Fenway Racing 17 571 -1535 12 0 01

2720 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 562 -1544 9 0 00

2721 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 543 -1563 19 0 00

2722 23XI Racing 23 535 -1571 8 0 01

2723 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 484 -1622 51 0 00

2724 TrackHouse Racing 99 465 -1641 19 0 00

2725 Roush Fenway Racing 6 463 -1643 2 0 00

2726 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 458 -1648 5 0 00

2727 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 458 -1648 0 0 00

2728 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 421 -1685 37 0 00

2729 Spire Motorsports 7 366 -1740 55 0 00

2730 Spire Motorsports 77 301 -1805 65 0 00

2731 Front Row Motorsports 38 261 -1845 40 0 00

2732 Live Fast Motorsports 78 202 -1904 59 0 00

2733 Rick Ware Racing 52 172 -1934 30 0 00

734 Kaulig Racing 116 166 -1940 6 1 00

2735 Rick Ware Racing 53 163 -1943 3 0 00

2736 Petty Ware Racing 51 162 -1944 1 0 00

2737 Rick Ware Racing 15 160 -1946 2 0 00

2738 StarCom Racing 00 131 -1975 29 0 00

739 Team Penske 33 121 -1985 10 0 00

740 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 80 -2026 41 0 00

1441 Motorsports Business
Management

66 54 -2052 26 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -2102 50 0 00

243 Motorsports Business
Management

13 3 -2103 1 0 00

144 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -2105 2 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -2106 1 0 00


